KWR

Puchar Dwoch Komandorow 16.06.2018

Puchar Dwéoch Komandorow

Results [16/06/2018 18:05:46] (Provisional)

Start: 16/06/2018 13:05:00

Distance: 5,73 NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Overall
Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Yacht Name

YULIA
EKLER
PURGA
MOKHITO
AGATA 8
VERA
ZORBA
ODISSEY
PAPAJ
STOCZNIOWIEC-80
Nevo
JARICHO
Capella
JAZZ
Tesla
APUS
ARCTICA
LILIA

ELJACHT

ENDORPHINE 2

Sail No

RUS 240

POL 8598

POL 6536

RUS 7100

POL
10001

54

POL 1254

RUS 167

POL 2763

POL 280

RUS 1558

GBR 5278

RUS 2526

RUS 222

POL 3035

RUS 863

POL 213

POL 8717

Wyniki Wyscigu
Skipper Finish Time

) _ +0

Valerij Soshkin 14:28:00
. _ ] +0

Piotr Kropidtowski 437
. _ ] +0

Kajeran Kilanowski 14:34:40
Andrey 10

Nechiporenko 14:38:30
o +0

Hubert Cieslak 14:33:41
) +0

Mausha Muleris 14:40:21
_ ] +0

Mieczystaw Trzpis 14:41:10
Alexander +0

Saranevich 14:34:00
_ ) +0

Tomasz Malinowski 4. 4056
+0

Jacek Gnyszka 14:52:50
Aleksandr Vashchuk +0

14:49:35
o +0

Zbigniew Cholewa 14:40:19
o +0

Michail Voropaev 14:55:02
+0

Roman Medvedev 15:00:51
_ N +0

Denis Turashwili 14:47:12
. _ +0

Stawomir Nojek 14:52:05
. - +0

Victor Skorotskij 14:46:45
. +0

Victor Kuznecov 15:00:16
] +0

Jerzy Jankowski 14:46:07
Robert Niwiiski DNC

Elapsed

01:23:00
01:38:07
01:29:40
01:33:30
01:28:41
01:35:21
01:36:10
01:29:00
01:43:26
01:47:50
01:44:35
01:35:19
01:50:02
01:55:51
01:42:12
01:47:05
01:41:45
01:55:16

01:41:07

Corrected Penalty

00:00:00
00:08:22
00:09:12
00:10:00
00:11:57
00:12:12
00:13:13
00:13:35
00:14:23
00:15:37
00:16:12
00:16:19
00:18:49
00:19:19
00:20:02
00:20:13
00:23:23
00:26:27

00:30:16

Overall
Pts

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

19,00
21,00



